uP78L05
150mA  Fixed Output Voltage Regulator
μP78L05 datasheet V1.0                                               Micropower Semiconductor
2022/3/29
General Description:
The uP78L05 are three terminal positive regulators
designed for a wide variety of applications including
local, on-card regulation.

• Mother Boards
Figure 1. Package types of μP78L05
Ordering Information
Device Name Package Mark ID
Voltage
Tolerance Operating Free-Air Temperature (TA)
μP78L05CR SOT89 G76 1%
-40°C  to 125°C
μP78L05DR SOT89 G78 5%
μP78L05CZ TO-92 78L05C 1%
μP78L05DZ TO-92 78L05 5%
Typical Applications
Figure 2. Typical Application Circuit
INPUT OUTPUT
uP78L05